20258 e T4 VU~ XM,

ROK-SHIFTER Md—2A 1.264 km
HRIZAR—YESTIEE 2025/09/06 09:30 .
##E (12:30 34 L) BAtaEERE 9:30:00
Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap [2#2] Laptime S1
(21) #E BX
1 9:32:26.910 48.340 24.354 23.986
2 9:33:15.002 48.092 24.185 23.907
3 9:34:03.120 48.118 24.226 23.892
4 9:34:51.381 48.261 24.271 23.990
5 9:35:39.378 47.997 24.071 23.926
6 9:36:27.575 48.197 24.099 24.098
p7 9:37:23.869 56.294 24.887
8 9:39:30.705 2:06.836 24.312
9 9:40:19.128 48.423 24.288 24.135
10 9:41:07.470 48.342 24.297 24.045
11 9:41:56.310 48.840 24.627 24.213
pi2 9:42:51.591 55.281 24.219
(11) KK —#8
1 9:31:44.394 49.345 24.818 24.527
2 9:32:33.139 48.745 24.588 24.157
3 9:33:21.533 48.394 24.273 24.121
4 9:34:10.056 48.523 24.498 24.025
5 9:34:59.099 49.043 24.347 24.696
p6 9:35:54.495 55.396 24.569
7 9:39:31.148 3:36.653 25.540
8 9:40:19.952 48.804 24.543 24.261
9 9:41:08.662 48.710 24.507 24.203
10 9:41:57.225 48.563 24.400 24.163
11 9:42:45.738 48.513 24.366 24.147
EEIF—7 Orbits
F1LE—
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